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Bezirksmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 

2023 Baden 
 

stehend frei 

Jugend 2 

 1. KURZ Alexander SG Baden 1560    95.2  95.5 - - - - 190.7 
 2. HIRSCHEGGER Sarah USV Kirchberg/W  92.7  93.3 - - - - 186.0 
 

Seniorinnen 1 

 1. TAUCHNER Grete USV Kirchberg/W  96.2  97.1  94.4  98.1 - - 385.8 
 

Senioren 2 

 1. DI JAX Hagen SG Baden 1560    82.5  89.5  80.0  82.8 - - 334.8 
 

stehend aufgelegt 

Senioren1 

 1. WELZL Bernhard SG Baden 1560  97.4  97.0 101.1  96.4 - - 391.9 
 

Seniorinnen 1 

 1. GSCHIEGL Rita SG Baden 1560 100.1  92.7 101.7 100.4 - - 394.9 
 

Senioren 2 

 1. MARKS Karlheinz       SG Baden 1560   103.3104.0104.2103.6 - - 415.1 
 2. MORGENBESSER Johann     USV Kirchberg/W100.7103.3103.3105.4 - - 412.7 
 3. SCHUH Josef        USV Kirchberg/W100.0100.0100.0108.0 - - 408.0 
 



Seniorinnen 2 
 1. CERNY Claudia SG Baden 1560 101.0  98.9 101.4 100.6 - - 401.9 
 2. SCHUH Augustine USV Kirchberg/W  95.5  99.9 100.5  99.1 - - 395.0 
 

Senioren 3 

 1. BAUER Rudolf ATV Raika Gloggnitz   104.1104.0101.8100.1 - - 410.0 
 2. ERNST Rudolf 1. Guntramsdorfer SV    93.4 96.5 94.4 97.1 - - 381.4 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

 1. USV Kirchberg/W  1215.7 
   SCHUH Josef      408.0 
   SCHUH Augustine      395.0 
   MORGENBESSER Johann   412.7 
 
 2. SG Baden 1560  1211.9 
   MARKS Karlheinz  415.1 
   CERNY Claudia  401.9 
   GSCHIEGL Rita  394.9 

sitzend aufgelegt 

Senioren 3 

 1. BAUER Rudolf ATV Raika Gloggnitz102.5101.9105.2102.9 - - 412.5 
 2. MACHO Ludwig SV Perchtoldsdorf     100.0103.0104.0104.1 - - 411.1 
 3. Ing. BÄUMLER Peter SV Perchtoldsdorf     102.3103.7103.7 99.1 - - 408.8 
 4. WILLE Kurt SG Baden 1560         102.6100.6101.3102.7 - - 407.2 
 5. BUTTA Friedrich SG Baden 1560 101.1 99.5102.9101.7 - - 405.2 
 6. ERNST Rudolf 1. Guntramsdorfer SV102.3 99.3102.3101.1 - - 405.0 
 

Seniorinnen 3 

 1. STANISLAW Christa 1. Guntramsdorfer SV103.0105.0102.6102.9 - - 413.5 
 2. ZOTTER Johanna SV Perchtoldsdorf      103.6103.1101.5100.5 - - 408.7 
 3. RINGHOFER Christine USV Kirchberg/W       101.1102.4101.4101.8 - - 406.7 
 4. FISCHER Christine SG Baden 1560          100.4 98.9100.9 97.2 - - 397.4 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 
 1. SV Perchtoldsdorf  1228.6 
   Ing. BÄUMLER Peter  408.8 
   ZOTTER Johanna  408.7 
   MACHO Ludwig  411.1 



 
 2. SG Baden 1560  1209.8 
   FISCHER Christine  397.4 
   WILLE Kurt  407.2 
   BUTTA Friedrich  405.2 
 
 

Schützenkönig 
Tauchner Grete  Teiler 49,8 

 

1. Marschall 
Schuh Josef  Teiler 11 

 

2.Marschall 
Ing. Bäumler Peter  Teiler 8,2 

 

Page 
Kurz Alexander Teiler 70,7 

 
 

 

Wien,21.01.2023         Mit Schützengruß 

          Ludwig Macho eh 
               BezSpL LG 


